
 

Department Convention 
Advertising Book 

PATRON FORM 
 

Date:       
 
Name(s):   Each Name Listed is $5.00  Name(s):    Each Name Listed is $5.00 

1   16  
2   17  
3   18  
4   19  
5   20  
6   21  
7   22  
8   23  
9   24  

10   25  
11   26  
12   27  
13   28  
14   29  
15   30  

 

PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE   
 
Complete this Patron Form and attach to Advertising Book Form OR submit separately. 
 

Patron(s) (Name Listing Only)  X $5.00 = $ 
      
 Total Amount Enclosed  $ 
 
Mail all ADS to:  2015 Convention Book  OR   Email Electronic Copy to:       jack7rn@comcast.net  

c/o PDC Jack Severn 
11250 Country Club Road,  New Market, MD  21774-6735    Phone:  301-865-1962 
 

Checks Payable to:   2015 MCL Convention Book 
 
Mail all AD Checks to:  Your Local Detachment Paymaster, who will then forward to PDC Jack Severn. 
 
Detachment or Unit responsible for selling the Patron Ads:          
 

Point of Contact (Name/Phone/Email):            
 

DEADLINE: 10 April 2015      (Ads will not be considered submitted until payment is received.)   No refunds. 
 
 
         

THIS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED AS NEEDED. 

mailto:jack7rn@comcast.net

	Date: 
	1: 
	16: 
	2: 
	17: 
	3: 
	18: 
	4: 
	19: 
	5: 
	20: 
	6: 
	21: 
	7: 
	22: 
	8: 
	23: 
	9: 
	24: 
	10: 
	25: 
	11: 
	26: 
	12: 
	27: 
	13: 
	28: 
	14: 
	29: 
	15: 
	30: 
	responsible: 
	POC: 
	Number: 
	y1: 5
	yy1: 0
	yy2: 0


