

## Department Convention Advertising Book PATRON FORM

Date:		_			
Name(s	): Each N	ame Listed is \$5.00	Name(s):	Each Name List	ed is \$5.00
1 _			16		
2			17		
3			18		
4			19		
5			20		
6			21		
7			22		
8			23		
9			24		
10			25		
11			26		
12			27		
13			28		
14			29		
15			30		
		<u>PRINT</u>	CLEARLY OR	<u>TYPE</u>	
Complet	e this Patron For	rm and attach to Advertising	Book Form OR submi	t separately.	
Patron(	s) (Namo	e Listing Only)	X \$5.00	= \$	
		Total A	mount Enclosed	\$	
Mail all ADS to:		2015 Convention Book c/o PDC Jack Severn 11250 Country Club Road		ectronic Copy to: 21774-6735	jack7rn@comcast.net Phone: 301-865-1962
Checks Payable to:		2015 MCL Convention Book			
<u>Mail all</u>	AD Checks to:	Your Local Detachment P	<b>Paymaster</b> , who will	then forward to PI	OC Jack Severn.
Detachi	ment or Unit re	sponsible for selling the Pa	atron Ads:		
Point of	Contact (Name	e/Phone/Email):			
<u>DEADLI</u>		oril 2015 (Ads will not			